KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL

Service Appeal No.1422/2024

Anwar Zeb----Versus-----Government of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

| S. No. of Order | Order or other proceedings with signature of |
|--|---|
| & Date of | Chairman/Member (s)/Registrar and that of parties or |
| Proceedings | counsel where necessary |
| Order-06 04 th Nov, 2024 | Present: 1. Mr. Arbab Saif-ul-Kamal, Advocate on behalf of the appellant present. 2. Mr. Arshad Azam, Assistant Advocate General assisted by Mr. Zahid Habib, Admin Officer for the respondents present. |
| SCANNED KPSTED Pehawer | Reply/comments on behalf of respondents not submitted. Representative of the respondents requested for further time for submission of reply/comments. Absolute last chance is given. To come up for reply /comments on 13.12.2024 before S.B. P.P given to the parties. (Muhammad Akbar Khan) Member (E) |
| | *Kamranullah* |



KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL

Service Appeal No. 1422/2024

Anwar Zeb---Versus---Government of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

| S. No. of Order | Order or other proceedings with signature of |
|-------------------------------|---|
| & Date of | (A) the and that of parties or |
| Proceedings | counsel where necessary |
| O. Jan 7 | Present: |
| Order-7 13 th Nov, | 1. Mr. Arbab Saiful Kamal Advocate on behalf of the appellant |
| 2024 | present. |
| | 2. Mr. Arshad Azam, Assistant Advocate General for the respondents present. |
| · | Learned Assistant Advocate General seeks time to contact the |
| | respondents for submission of reply/comments. Last opportunity |
| | is extended subject to costs of Rs. 2000/ To come up for |
| | reply/comments as well as costs of Rs. 2000/- on 27.11.2024 |
| | before S.B. P.P given to the parties. |
| | (Muhammad Akbar Khan) Member (E) |
| | *Kamranulllah* |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |